
SPB LECTORS SCHEDULE FOR OCTOBER 2022 

 

Saturday, October 01 -  Tiffany Broadwater 

Sunday, October 02  -   Oreatte Previl 

Saturday, October 08  -  Dawn Hewitt 

Sunday, October 09 -  Jackie Pestano 

Saturday, October 15 -  Maxine Dinnall 

Sunday, October 16  -  Manouchka Prophete 

Saturday, October 22  -  Diana Miller  

Sunday, October 23  -  Dahlia Williams   

Saturday, October 29  -  Reggie Previl   

Sunday, October 30  -  Bianca Best 

 


